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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 2

КОРОЛЕВА Алиса САМ  1  V  0  0  0  1 0.167 -17 6 6

ИВАНОВА София САМ  0  3  0  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

МУХАМЕТДИНОВА Саида ТАТ  2  V  V  V  0  1 0.500 2 15 4

ПУДОВА Анастасия МОО  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19 3

ШАМСУВАРОВА Вероника НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 23 1

БАЛАНДИНА Инна ЧЕЛ  0  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 14 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  V  2  V  V  0 0.667 7 18 3

КОЛУЗАЕВА Амина САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ  0  V  3  2  V  0 0.333 -5 13 5

НОВАЕВА Александра САМ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 9 20 2

КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР  1  V  V  1  0  0 0.333 -8 10 6

ГРЕНКОВА Мария МОО  2  V  2  1  V  0 0.333 -3 13 4

ИСАЕВА Ева НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ  3  1  1  V  0  1 0.167 -11 10 6

ЛУШПАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  3  2  V  1  2 0.333 -3 16 5

ФОМИНА Антонина МОО  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 1 16 3

ГЕОСОВА Кристина САМ  V  V  1  V  2  1 0.500 0 16 4

ТОЛСТАЯ Василиса ТАТ  1  0  V  1  0  1 0.167 -13 7 7

РУДАКОВА София МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

ПАНОВА Анна ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЛАХМЕТОВА Кира САМ  0  V  0  0  0  0 0.167 -16 4 6

ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ  V  1  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 18 4

БУРДУКОВА Полина САМ  0  V  0  0  0  0 0.167 -17 4 7

КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

БАЖНЕВА Полина НОВ  V  2  V  0  V  3 0.500 4 17 3

ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР  V  2  V  1  1  0 0.333 -4 12 5

ПАНОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2

ШИЛКИНА Светлана САМ  0  V  2  0  0  0 0.167 -14 6 6

СТЕНЧИНА Ева САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ТАРАКАНЧИКОВА Анастасия СПБ  1  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 4 18 4

ГРИЦЕНКО Мария МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

ГУБАНОВА Валерия САР  2  V  V  0  2  3 0.333 -1 15 5

ТОБОЛОВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 22 3
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕВЫРЕВА Евгения САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

УСАНОВА Вера САМ  V  1  V  1  2  V 0.500 3 16 4

СОКОЛЬСКАЯ Варвара САМ  V  V  V  0  2  0 0.500 0 14 5

ПЛАТОНОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  1  1  0  3  1 0.167 -10 10 6

ТОЧЕНОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ХАЛИЛОВА Снежана НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 5 20 2

АХУДЗЯНОВА Полина СПБ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 17 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ЯШКИНА Стефания СПБ  V  0  2  2  3  0 0.167 -9 11 6

БОЯРИНЧУК Варвара МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2

БУЗДЕНКОВА Маргарита САМ  V  V  2  3  V  0 0.500 1 17 4

ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Аделия ЧЕЛ  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 4 20 3

ФАХРИЕВА Айсылу ТАТ  V  V  2  2  3  1 0.333 -3 16 5

ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 3 16 3

КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 19 2

КОНОНКОВА Екатерина МОО  1  2  1  0  2 0.000 -14 6 6

ЩЕПКИНА Варвара МОС  2  3  V  3  2 0.200 -3 14 5

ЛОМАКИНА Виктория НОВ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 1

НИКОЛАЕВА Лея ТАТ  3  3  V  V  3 0.400 1 17 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИСАЕВА Ева НИЖ 1.000 24 24 квалифицированных

2 КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

2 ТОЧЕНОВА Виктория МОО 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

4 ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных

5 ШАМСУВАРОВА Вероника НОВ 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных

6 ГРИЦЕНКО Мария МОО 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных

7 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных

7 ПАНОВА Анна ЧЕЛ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных

7 РУДАКОВА София МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных

10 БОЯРИНЧУК Варвара МОО 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных

10 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных

12 ТОБОЛОВА Валерия НОВ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных

13 ПАНОВА Анна МОО 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных

14 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных

15 ЛОМАКИНА Виктория НОВ 0.800 8 18 квалифицированных

16 КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ 0.800 5 19 квалифицированных

17 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.800 3 16 квалифицированных

18 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных

19 ПУДОВА Анастасия МОО 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных

20 ХАЛИЛОВА Снежана НОВ 0.667 5 20 квалифицированных

21 АХУДЗЯНОВА Полина СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных

22 ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Аделия ЧЕЛ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных

23 ФОМИНА Антонина МОО 0.667 1 16 квалифицированных

24 ТАРАКАНЧИКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных

25 БАЖНЕВА Полина НОВ 0.500 4 17 квалифицированных

26 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных

27 ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных

28 МУХАМЕТДИНОВА Саида ТАТ 0.500 2 15 квалифицированных

29 БУЗДЕНКОВА Маргарита САМ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных

30 ГЕОСОВА Кристина САМ 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных

31 БАЛАНДИНА Инна ЧЕЛ 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных

31 СОКОЛЬСКАЯ Варвара САМ 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных

33 НИКОЛАЕВА Лея ТАТ 0.400 1 17 квалифицированных

34 ГУБАНОВА Валерия САР 0.333 -1 15 квалифицированных

35 ЛУШПАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных

35 ФАХРИЕВА Айсылу ТАТ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных

37 ГРЕНКОВА Мария МОО 0.333 -3 13 квалифицированных

38 ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных

39 ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных

40 КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР 0.333 -8 10 квалифицированных

41 ЩЕПКИНА Варвара МОС 0.200 -3 14 квалифицированных

42 ЯШКИНА Стефания СПБ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицированных

43 ПЛАТОНОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных

44 ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ 0.167 -11 10 квалифицированных

45 ТОЛСТАЯ Василиса ТАТ 0.167 -13 7 квалифицированных

46 ШИЛКИНА Светлана САМ 0.167 -14 6 квалифицированных

47 КУЛАХМЕТОВА Кира САМ 0.167 -16 4 квалифицированных

48 КОРОЛЕВА Алиса САМ 0.167 -17 6 квалифицированных

49 БУРДУКОВА Полина САМ 0.167 -17 4 квалифицированных
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50 КОНОНКОВА Екатерина МОО 0.000 -14 6 квалифицированных

51 ИВАНОВА София САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных

52 ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных

52 КОЛУЗАЕВА Амина САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных

52 СТЕНЧИНА Ева САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных

52 ШЕВЫРЕВА Евгения САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных
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